
Provider Service Name Provider
El Paso, 

Park, Teller Pueblo Counties Served (IHSS) Address City ZIP Correspondence Contact Email Main Phone

Adult Day Service Transportation - HCBS-BI - Kingdom Adult Care LLC  Kingdom Adult Care LLC Yes No 1770 S Buckley Road, Unit 7 Aurora 80017 kingdomadultcare@gmail.com 720-572-7974
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Community Link Inc  Community Link Inc Yes No 2403 N Union Blvd Suite 103 Colorado Springs 80909 laura@mycommunitylinkinc.com 719.622.1556
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Goodwill of Colorado  Goodwill of Colorado Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1460 Garden of Gods Road Colorado Springs 80907 scardnial@goodwillcolorado.org 719.635.4483
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Hans Adult Day Care  Hans Adult Day Care No No 911 S Havana St, Ste a Aurora 80012 hansadc@hotmail.com  720-641-5430
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Joy Senior Center  Joy Senior Center No No 3853 E Pike Peak Avenue Colorado Springs 80909 joycenterco@gmail.com 303-549-6420
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Kingdom Adult Care LLC  Kingdom Adult Care LLC Yes No 1770 S Buckley Road, Unit 7 Aurora 80017 kingdomadultcare@gmail.com 720-572-7974
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Meridian Adult Day Care  Meridian Adult Day Care No No 5636 N Union Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 office@meridiancolorado.com 719-888-0835
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Second Home  Second Home Yes Yes 390 Printers Parkway Colorado Springs 80910 secondhomecarellc@gmail.com 719-375-8121
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Special Kids Special Families Inc  Special Kids Special Families Inc Yes Yes 1915 Aerotech Dr.  Suite 100 Colorado Springs 80906 referrals@sksfcolorado.org 719-447-8983
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Wipfli India Test  Wipfli India Test Yes Yes Test
Adult Day Services - HCBS-BI - Wipfli LLP  Wipfli LLP Yes Yes El Paso; Fremont 10000 Innovation Drive Madison 52554 jakehaapakoski+correspondence@gmail.com414-111-1111
Assistive Devices - HCBS-BI - American Medical Alert Corp—Connect America Company  American Medical Alert Corp—Connect America CompanyYes Yes 703 Gold Hill Place Woodland Park 80863 colorado.usa@connectamerica.com 719-686-7504
Assistive Devices - HCBS-BI - Dose Health  Dose Health Yes Yes 6104 Olson Memorial Hwy Golden Valley 55422 office@dosehealth.com 844-300-6212 
Assistive Devices - HCBS-BI - Gray Matters Alliance  Gray Matters Alliance Yes Yes 122 S Main St Saint Charles 63301 vicki@graymattersalliance.com 314-266-2678
Electronic Monitoring - HCBS-BI - Gray Matters Alliance  Gray Matters Alliance Yes Yes 122 S Main St Saint Charles 63301 vicki@graymattersalliance.com 314-266-2678
HCBS-BI - Electronic Monitoring - Hildebrand Homecare  Hildebrand Homecare No Yes 1131 N. 15th Street Canon City 81212 kimdiodosio@outlook.com 719-276-3010
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Accessible Systems  Accessible Systems Yes Yes 4472 Barnes Rd Colorado Springs 80917 TRErequests@lifewaymobility.com 719-387-0675
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Adaptive Mobility  Adaptive Mobility Yes Yes 3914 Sandalwood Ln Pueblo 81005 Info@AdaptiveMobilityUSA.com 719-204-5008 
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Center for Disabilities  Center Home Health Care No No Pueblo 901 W. 8th St Pueblo 81003 jperez@ilcpueblo.org 719-546-1271
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Hunter Construction  Hunter Construction Yes Yes 6555 Cache Dr Colorado Springs 80923 hunterzacsco@aol.com 719-330-2833
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Next Day Access  Next Day Access Yes Yes 7447 Crow Court Colorado Springs 80908 bids@nextdaycos.com 719-219-9887 
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Scott R Mathis Maintenance and Construction  Scott R Mathis Maintenance and ConstructionNo No 7046 Stowe Circle Fountain 80817 scottrmathis@gmail.com  719-641-3999 
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Thornton Medical – ActivGuard  Thornton Medical – ActivGuard Yes Yes 1951 Lake Ave Pueblo 81004 intake@thorntonmed.com 719-564-5333
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Thrive Homes  Thrive Homes Yes Yes 1550 Wewatta Street, Ste 2136 Denver 80202 brittany@thrivehomesllc.com 913-297-9557
Home Modification - HCBS-BI - Tierra Rojo Corporation  Tierra Rojo Corporation Yes Yes 8221 Allison Ct Arvada 80005 trcinco@gmail.com 719-930-1054
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - 101 Home Care  101 Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Teller4791 S Himalaya Ct Aurora 80015 101homecarellc@gmail.com 720-336-0106
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - 24/7 Care of Colorado  24/7 Care of Colorado Yes Yes 2720 E Yampa St, Suite 6 Colorado Springs 80909 heather@247careofco.com 719-725-3805
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - A Ariel Home Care Services  A Ariel Home Care Services No No El Paso 6795 E. Tennessee Ave. Suite 154 Denver 80224 aarielhomecare@gmail.com 303-399-0003
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - A-1 Home Care Services  A-1 Home Care Services No No El Paso 3090 S Jamaica Ct, Suite 201 Aurora 80014 a1homecare9@gmail.com 720-504-3030
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Absolute Expert Care  Absolute Expert Care Yes No El Paso; Teller 5040 Corporate Plaza Drive, Suite 7B3090 S Jamaica Ct, Suite 106 (Denver)Colorado Springs 80919 absoluteexpertcare@gmail.com 303-340-3390
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Absolute Home Care LLC  Absolute Home Care LLC No No El Paso 9745 E Hampden Ave %23402 Denver 80231 homecareabsolute@gmail.com 720-999-7774
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Acclaimed Home Care  Acclaimed Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Teller 1250 S Parker Rd Denver 80231 acclaimedco@gmail.com 7193452274
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Achieving Independence Home Care, LLC  Achieving Independence Home Care, LLCNo No El Paso; Park; Teller 300 Sunny Glen Court Woodland Park 80863 Admin@719homecare.com 719-960-0001
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Alcon at Home Care LLC  Alcon at Home Care LLC No No 4519 Fencer Road - Colorado Springs 80911 alconhomehealthcare@gmail.com 719-257-3443
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - AlfaBEST Home Care  AlfaBEST Home Care No No El Paso; Park; Teller 6595 S Dayton St %232820 Greenwood Village 80111 administrator@alfahomecare.com 720-398-9219
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Allevia Home Care LLC  Allevia Home Care LLC No No El Paso; Pueblo 10028 East Kansas Avenue Aurora 80247 alleviahomecare@gmail.com 720-500-4444
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Alpine Home Care  Alpine Home Care No No El Paso 10200 E Girard Ave Bldg A Suite 200Denver 80231 alpinehomecare1@hotmail.com 303-309-6202
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Amazing Care Home Health Service  Amazing Care Home Health ServiceNo No El Paso; Pueblo 2821 S Parker Rd Suite 615 Aurora 80014 intake@amazingcare.com 303-755-3170
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Anova Care  Anova Care No No 7000 E Belleview Ave Suite 175 Greenwood Village 80111 INFO@ANOVACARE.COM 1-888-929-2050
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Anton Home Health Care  Anton Home Health Care No No El Paso 7510 W Mississippi Ave Suite 200 Lakewood 80226 antonhomehealth@gmail.com 303-907-4675
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Antonina Health Care  Antonina Health Care No Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6970 S Holly Cir Suite 200 Centenniel 80112 admin@antoninahealth.com 720-500-2075
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - April Home Care  April Home Care No No El Paso; Pueblo 2600 S Parker Rd Bldg#23 Suite 236 Bldg. 3Aurora 80014 aprilhomecare.co@gmail.com 303-671-0236
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Attend Home Care  Attend Home Care No Yes 3595 E Fountain Blvd, STE 225 Colorado Springs 80910 coreferral@attendhc.com 719-590-9510
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Aura Home Care  Aura Home Care No No El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Teller2210 E. La Salle Street, Ste 225 Colorado Springs 80909 aurahomecare@gmail.com 719-232-7169
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Aveanna Healthcare  Aveanna Healthcare Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 1115 Elkton Drive, Suite 403 Colorado Springs 80907 IHSS@aveanna.com 719-548-5052
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - AW Home Care  AW Home Care No No 21995 E Easter Cir Aurora 80016 Judy_Billingsley@comcast.net 719-433-0612
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Comfort Home Healthcare  Comfort Home Healthcare No No El Paso 11275 E Mississippi Ave Suite 1S9 Aurora 80012 comfortcare07@gmail.com 303-324-6962
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Comfort Keepers 491 511  Comfort Keepers 491 511 No No 5540 N Academy Blvd  Suite 210 Colorado Springs 80918 shannatagliente@comfortkeepers.com 719-522-9100
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Dedicated Home Services  Dedicated Home Services No No El Paso 3280 Wadsworth Blvd %23202 Wheat Ridge 80033 jackie@codhscorp.com 720-591-0000
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Envida Home Care  Envida Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 5660 N Academy Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 Infohome@envidacares.org 719-301-6870
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Estrella Home Health Care  Estrella Home Health Care No No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 4155 E Jewell Ave %23816 Denver 80222 cristie.hopper@estrellahomehealth.com303-756-6756
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Exclusive Home Health/Healthcare  Exclusive Home Health/HealthcareNo No El Paso; Park; Teller 11275 E Mississippi Ave Unit 1SB Aurora 80012 exclusivehomehc@gmail.com 303-360-0359
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - First Care of Colorado  First Care of Colorado No No El Paso 6825 E Tennessee Ave, Suite 500A Denver 80224 firstcarecolorado@gmail.com 720-440-9226
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - First Light Home Care  First Light Home Care No No 805 Eagleridege Blvd Suite 120 Pueblo 81008 cwahlberg@firstlighthomecare.com 719-569-7685
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Galaxy Home Health LLC  Galaxy Home Health LLC No No El Paso 25567 East 4th Ave Aurora 80018 info@galaxyhhco.com 720-484-5706
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Glimmer of Hope Home Health Care  Glimmer of Hope Home Health CareYes No 6842 Mescalero Dr. Colorado Springs 80915 GlimmerofHopehhc@outlook.com 719-331-2610 
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Human Touch  Argus No No 821 Desert Flower Blvd, Pueblo 81001 EstrellaTrujillo@argushomehealth.com719-543-2634
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Colorado Springs  Interim Healthcare Colorado SpringsYes No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1901 N. Union Blvd. Colorado Springs 80909 secopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-632-9594
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Kind Heart Home Health Care  Kind Heart Home Health Care No No 6170 Lehman Dr Colorado Springs 80918 kindhearthhc@hotmail.com 719-622-1708
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Maxim Healthcare Services  Maxim Healthcare Services No No El Paso; Teller 7155 Telstar Drive Colorado Springs 80920 cospringshh@maxhealth.com 719-538-5600 
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Mountain Home Health Care  Mountain Home Health Care No No 125 N Parkside %23201 Colorado Springs 80909  csoffice@mountainhomehealth.org 719-645-4291
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Mountain View Home Care  Mountain View Home Care No No El Paso 1401 Potter Dr, Suite 205 Colorado Springs 80909 support@mvhcare.org 719-452-0151
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Nursecore  Nursecore No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 5426 N Academy Blvd Ste 110 Colorado Springs 80918 coloradospringshcmailgroup@nursecore.com  719-884-1388 
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - PeopleCare of Southern Colorado LLC, dba PeopleCare Health Services  PeopleCare of Southern Colorado LLC, dba PeopleCare Health ServicesYes Yes Pueblo 201 West 8th Street, Suite 810 Pueblo 81003 referrals@peoplecarehs.com 720-282-4487
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Personal Home Care Plus  Personal Home Care Plus No No El Paso 8061 Shaffer Pkwy LIttleton 80127 Care@phcplus.org 844-466-4886
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Personal Touch Senior Services  Personal Touch Senior Services No No El Paso 8425 S Oak Ct LIttleton 80127 support@personaltouchseniorservices.com 303-972-5141



Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Preferred Care at Home  Preferred Care at Home No No 4856 Little London Dr. Colorado Springs 80923 stephanielynn@preferhome.com 719 476-0130
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Primary Home Health Care, Inc.  Primary Home Health Care, Inc. No No El Paso; Teller 111 E Polk St Colorado Springs 80907 info@primaryhealthinc.com 719-577-4272
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - Talem Home Care Colorado Springs  Talem Home Care Colorado SpringsNo No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 3230 E Woodmen Rd, Suite 110G Colorado Springs 80920 j.daly@talemhc.com 719-639-2663
Homemaker Services - HCBS-BI - The Independence Center  The Independence Center Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 729 S Tejon St Colorado Springs 80903 pars@the-ic.org 719-471-8181
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Argus Home Care  Argus Home Care No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 821 Desert Flower Blvd Pueblo 81001 BillingNonMedical@ArgusHomomeHealth.c719-543-2634
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Assurance Support Services  Assurance Support Services Yes Yes 11059 E Bethany Dr, Suite 105 Aurora 80014  jwheaton@assurancetca.com 720-420-9049
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Community Link Inc  Community Link Inc Yes No 2403 N Union Blvd Suite 103 Colorado Springs 80909 laura@mycommunitylinkinc.com 719.622.1556
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Compass Care Transitions Inc  Compass Care Transitions Inc Yes Yes El Paso 4895 Joliet St.              Unit L Denver 80239 Raquell@Compasscaretransitions.com303-375-5455
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Goodwill of Colorado  Goodwill of Colorado Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1460 Garden of Gods Road Colorado Springs 80907 scardnial@goodwillcolorado.org 719.635.4483
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc  Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc Yes Yes 380 N Hayden Dr Pueblo 81007 Micasatsi@gmail.com 719-214-4755
Independent Living Skills Training (ILST) - HCBS-BI - The Independence Center  The Independence Center Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 729 S Tejon St Colorado Springs 80903 pars@the-ic.org 719-471-8181
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - (PASCO) Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado Llc  PASCO - Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado LLCYes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6385 Corporate Dr Suite 303 Colorado Springs 80919 PAR@pascohh.com (719) 960-4995
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Adaptive Mobility  Adaptive Mobility Yes Yes 3914 Sandalwood Ln Pueblo 81005 Info@AdaptiveMobilityUSA.com 719-204-5008 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Aide To You Home Care LLC  Aide To You Home Care LLC Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1755 Telstar Drive, Ste 300 Colorado Springs 80920 durga@aidetoyouhomecare.com 719-639-6396
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Alert Medical Alarms  Alert Medical Alarms Yes Yes 100 West Avenue, Suite 901s Jenkintown 19046 lharrison@alertmedicalalarms.com 800-716-8035 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Alert Response  Alert Response No No 200 Union Blvd, Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 coloradointake@alertresponse.com 303.317.2223
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Colorado Bluesky Enterprises  Colorado Bluesky Enterprises Yes Yes 2003 Northmoor Terrace Pueblo 81008 sandramontee@coloradoblueskyenterprises.org719.546.0572
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Commstar Alarms  Commstar Alarms No No 1610 Grand Ave Canon City 81212 commstaralarms@gmail.com 719-285-4456
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Critical Signal Technologies  Critical Signal Technologies No No 27475 Meadowbrook Rd Novi, MI 48377 healthreferrals@bestbuy.ecom  888-557-4462 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Focus Care Inc  Focus Care Inc Yes Yes 6825 East Tennessee Ave, Ste 532 Denver 80224 Taneesha.h@focuscares.com 781-376-6939 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Guardian Medical Monitoring  Guardian Medical Monitoring Yes Yes 200 Union Blvd. Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 brharvey@vricares.com 800-860-4230
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Hildebrand Homecare  Hildebrand Homecare No Yes 1131 N. 15th Street Canon City 81212 kimdiodosio@outlook.com 719-276-3010
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Colorado Springs  Interim Healthcare Colorado SpringsYes No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1901 N. Union Blvd. Colorado Springs 80909 secopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-632-9594
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Pueblo  Interim Healthcare Pueblo No Yes Pueblo 720 N Main St, Ste 400 Pueblo 81003 pueblopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-545-1184
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Lifestation, Inc.  Lifestation, Inc. Yes Yes 8354 Northfield Blvd, Bldg G, Suite 3700Denver 80238 medicaid@lifestation.com 800-446-3300
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Medresponse Medical Alarm Systems  Medresponse Medical Alarm SystemsNo No 1208 Mass Street Pueblo 81001 JC5573windows@yahoo.com 800-999-9958 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Medstuff  Medstuff No No 970 S.oneida St, 1b Denver 80224 anna.davis@med-stuff.com 303-333-2035
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Personal Alert Systems  Personal Alert Systems No No 643 W Oakwood Ln Castle Rock 80108 office@personalalert.com 303-799-0767
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Philips Lifeline  Lifeline Yes Yes 703 Gold Hill Place Woodland Park 80863 governmentservices@lifeline.com  800-368-2925 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Qmedic  Qmedic Yes Yes 29958 Appaloosa Dr  Evergreen 80439 303-618-0860
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Safe Watch, Inc.  Safe Watch, Inc. Yes Yes 1415 N 15th St Canon City 81212 safewatchscheduling@gmail.com 719-276-1105 
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - SafeinHome  SafeinHome Yes Yes 7900 East Union Ave, Suite 1100 Denver 80237 khammond@safeinhome.com 720-498-1440
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)  Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)Yes Yes 230 N Union Ave Pueblo 81003 gbrooks@srda.org 719-545-1212
Medication Reminder - HCBS-BI - Valued Relationships Inc  Valued Relationships Inc Yes Yes 200 Union Blvd. Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 vedwards@vricares.com 800-860-4230
Mental Health Counseling (Family, Individual and Group) - HCBS-BI - Ascend Therapy Services LLC  Ascend Therapy Services LLC No No 12200 E. Briarwood Ave Suite 294 Centennial 8011 ascendtherapyservices@yahoo.com  720-384-7837
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Blessings in Disguise Inc  Blessings in Disguise Inc Yes Yes 4912 Jasper St Denver 80239 blessingsindisguise222@gmail.com 303-715-8853
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Caring Matters Home Care  Caring Matters Home Care Yes Yes 2860 S Circle Drive, Ste G40 Colorado Springs 80906 caringmatters040@yahoo.com 719.930.9914
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Charity Cares Agency  Charity Cares Agency Yes Yes , 80917 Colorado Springs 80917 care@mycharitycares.org 719.257.2119
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - City Cab  City Cab No Yes 648 S Union Ave Pueblo 81004 goldengatemanor1@aol.com 719-543-2525
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Coach Transporation Inc  Coach Transporation Inc Yes Yes 1900 E Pikes Peak Ave Colorado Springs 80909 caime@aime-management.com 719.391.4444
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - EB Ride  EB Ride Yes No 540 W 114th Pl Northglenn 80234 ebridellc@hotmail.com 303.257.9128
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Envida Transportation  Envida Transportation Yes Yes 5660 N Academy Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 Infomoves@envidacares.org 719-633-4677
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Favour LLC  Favour LLC Yes Yes 25 E 5th Ave Apt 508 Denver 80203 favour4flavor@gmail.com
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - First Care of Colorado  First Care of Colorado No No El Paso 6825 E Tennessee Ave, Suite 500A Denver 80224 firstcarecolorado@gmail.com 720-440-9226
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - General Transportation LLC  General Transportation LLC Yes Yes 7945 E Colfax Ave Denver 80020 natione24@yahoo.com 323-891-0614
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Golden Gate Manor Transportation  Golden Gate Manor TransportationNo Yes 612 South Union Pueblo 81003 goldengatemanor1@aol.com 719-696-8032
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Goodwill of Colorado  Goodwill of Colorado Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1460 Garden of Gods Road Colorado Springs 80907 scardnial@goodwillcolorado.org 719.635.4483
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Hans Adult Day Care  Hans Adult Day Care No No 911 S Havana St, Ste a Aurora 80012 hansadc@hotmail.com  720-641-5430
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Hildebrand Homecare  Hildebrand Homecare No Yes 1131 N. 15th Street Canon City 81212 kimdiodosio@outlook.com 719-276-3010
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Human Touch  Argus No No 821 Desert Flower Blvd, Pueblo 81001 EstrellaTrujillo@argushomehealth.com719-543-2634
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Light Ride  Light Ride Yes No 685 Citadel Dr E, Suite 290-15 Colorado Springs 80909 support@ridewithlight.com 719-785-1717
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Meridian Adult Day Care  Meridian Adult Day Care No No 5636 N Union Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 office@meridiancolorado.com 719-888-0835
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)  Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)Yes Yes 230 N Union Ave Pueblo 81003 gbrooks@srda.org 719-545-1212
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Sky Reach LLC  Sky Reach LLC Yes Yes 16304 E 117th Avenue Commerce City 80022 skyreachllc.2025@gmail.com 720-474-5172
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Sunshine Taxi  Sunshine Taxi Yes Yes 1321 Ute Ave Grand Junction 81501 Rosie.Houston@sunshinerides.com 970-361-3130
Non-medical Transportation - HCBS-BI - Z-Trip  Z-Trip No No 4625 Town Center Dr Colorado Springs 4625 COMedicaid@ztrip.com 970-225-4837 (admin)
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - (PASCO) Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado Llc  PASCO - Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado LLCYes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6385 Corporate Dr Suite 303 Colorado Springs 80919 PAR@pascohh.com (719) 960-4995
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - 1 For All Home Healthcare  1 For All Home Healthcare Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 6208 Lehman Dr, Suite 210 Colorado Springs 80918 intake@1forallhhc.com 719-619-3600 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - 101 Home Care  101 Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Teller4791 S Himalaya Ct Aurora 80015 101homecarellc@gmail.com 720-336-0106
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - 1st Voyager Home Health Care  1st Voyager Home Health Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 2233 Academy Pl STE 105 Colorado Springs 80909 support@voyagerhomehealth.com 719.400.2222
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - 24/7 Care of Colorado  24/7 Care of Colorado Yes Yes 2720 E Yampa St, Suite 6 Colorado Springs 80909 heather@247careofco.com 719-725-3805
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - A Ariel Home Care Services  A Ariel Home Care Services No No El Paso 6795 E. Tennessee Ave. Suite 154 Denver 80224 aarielhomecare@gmail.com 303-399-0003
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - A Better Colorado Home Care Agency  A Better Colorado Home Care AgencyNo No Pueblo 126 W "D" Street Suite 200 Pueblo 81003 karri.james@abchhca.com 719-974-0520
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - A Circle of Care  A Circle of Care Yes No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 1365 Garden of the Gods Rd, Suit 100Colorado Springs 80907 info@circleofcarecolorado.com 719-476-0205
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - A Physicians Home Care, Llc  A Physicians Home Care, Llc Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 905 W Garden of the Gods Rd Ste F Colorado Springs 80907 ashley@aphcgroup.com 719.434.2585
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - A-1 Home Care Services  A-1 Home Care Services No No El Paso 3090 S Jamaica Ct, Suite 201 Aurora 80014 a1homecare9@gmail.com 720-504-3030
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - AAC Solutions  AAC Solutions Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 2113 Main St, Suite D Rye 81069 info@aacsolutions.org 719-247-3200
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Abby Care Co  Abby Care Co Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 950 South Cherry Street, Ste 714 Denver 80246 julia@abbycare.org 719-453-1463



Personal Care - HCBS-BI - ABC Home Health Care Personal Services Inc  ABC Home Health Care Personal Services IncNo Yes Pueblo 3715 Thatcher Ave Pueblo 81005 jortiz@abc-hh.com 719-543-2700
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - About Kids Home Health Care  About Kids & Adults Too IHSS No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 200 W City Center Dr Suite 200A Pueblo 81003 CortneeDavis@aboutkids.com 719-387-7775 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Absolute Expert Care  Absolute Expert Care Yes No El Paso; Teller 5040 Corporate Plaza Drive, Suite 7B3090 S Jamaica Ct, Suite 106 (Denver)Colorado Springs 80919 absoluteexpertcare@gmail.com 303-340-3390
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Absolute Home Care LLC  Absolute Home Care LLC No No El Paso 9745 E Hampden Ave %23402 Denver 80231 homecareabsolute@gmail.com 720-999-7774
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Absolute Total HomeC are  Absolute Total Home Care No No 17351 Hop Clover Ave Parker 80134 absolutetotalhomecare@gmail.com 720-212-3382
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Access Home Care LLC  Access Home Care LLC Yes No El Paso 9725 E Hampden Ave Ste 102A Denver 80231 accesshomecarellc@gmail.com 720.638.6603
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Acclaimed Home Care  Acclaimed Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Teller 1250 S Parker Rd Denver 80231 acclaimedco@gmail.com 7193452274
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Achieving Independence Home Care, LLC  Achieving Independence Home Care, LLCNo No El Paso; Park; Teller 300 Sunny Glen Court Woodland Park 80863 Admin@719homecare.com 719-960-0001
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Advantage Transition Agency LLC  Advantage Transition Agency LLC Yes Yes 10800 E Bethany Dr, Ste 105a Aurora 80014 portal.-kkolleh@advantagetca.com 267-444-2011
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Affirmative Home Care  Affirmative Home Care No No 7435 S Norfolk St Aurora 80016 contact.affirmativecare@gmail.com 303-502-6059
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Aide To You Home Care LLC  Aide To You Home Care LLC Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1755 Telstar Drive, Ste 300 Colorado Springs 80920 durga@aidetoyouhomecare.com 719-639-6396
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Aimigo Home Health  Aimigo Home Health No No El Paso; Pueblo 1208 Eagleridge Blvd, Suite D Pueblo 81008 brandis@wetargetpain.com 719-924-9458
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Alcon at Home Care LLC  Alcon at Home Care LLC No No 4519 Fencer Road - Colorado Springs 80911 alconhomehealthcare@gmail.com 719-257-3443
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - AlfaBEST Home Care  AlfaBEST Home Care No No El Paso; Park; Teller 6595 S Dayton St %232820 Greenwood Village 80111 administrator@alfahomecare.com 720-398-9219
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Allevia Home Care LLC  Allevia Home Care LLC No No El Paso; Pueblo 10028 East Kansas Avenue Aurora 80247 alleviahomecare@gmail.com 720-500-4444
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Alpenglow Homecare LLC  Alpenglow Homecare LLC No No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6105 S Main St, Ste 200 Aurora 80016 charles.mcaleer@alpenglowcares.com720-812-9555
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Alpine Home Care  Alpine Home Care No No El Paso 10200 E Girard Ave Bldg A Suite 200Denver 80231 alpinehomecare1@hotmail.com 303-309-6202
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Amara Skys Home Care  Amara Skys Home Care No No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 2850 McClelland Dr. Suite 3000A Fort Collins 80525 970-235-0966
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Amaris Home Health Care Agency  Amaris Home Health Care Agency No No 3025 South Parker Rd.Suite 130 Aurora 80014 admin@amarishhc.com 720-502-6355 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Amazing Care Home Health Service  Amazing Care Home Health ServiceNo No El Paso; Pueblo 2821 S Parker Rd Suite 615 Aurora 80014 intake@amazingcare.com 303-755-3170
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Angels of Care Pediatric Home Health Colorado, LLC  Angels of Care Pediatric Home Health Colorado, LLCNo No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 5755 Mark Dabling Blvd. Colorado Springs 80919 kgreentree@angelsofcare.com 812-890-8344
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Anova Care  Anova Care No No 7000 E Belleview Ave Suite 175 Greenwood Village 80111 INFO@ANOVACARE.COM 1-888-929-2050
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Anton Home Health Care  Anton Home Health Care No No El Paso 7510 W Mississippi Ave Suite 200 Lakewood 80226 antonhomehealth@gmail.com 303-907-4675
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Antonina Health Care  Antonina Health Care No Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6970 S Holly Cir Suite 200 Centenniel 80112 admin@antoninahealth.com 720-500-2075
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Apex Caring Services LLC  Apex Caring Services LLC Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 3901 W. 88th Ave Westminster 80031 clients@apexcaresforyou.com 303-536-7892
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - April Home Care  April Home Care No No El Paso; Pueblo 2600 S Parker Rd Bldg#23 Suite 236 Bldg. 3Aurora 80014 aprilhomecare.co@gmail.com 303-671-0236
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Argus Home Care  Argus Home Care No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 821 Desert Flower Blvd Pueblo 81001 BillingNonMedical@ArgusHomomeHealth.c719-543-2634
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Attend Home Care  Attend Home Care No Yes 3595 E Fountain Blvd, STE 225 Colorado Springs 80910 coreferral@attendhc.com 719-590-9510
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Aura Home Care  Aura Home Care No No El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Teller2210 E. La Salle Street, Ste 225 Colorado Springs 80909 aurahomecare@gmail.com 719-232-7169
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Aveanna Healthcare  Aveanna Healthcare Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 1115 Elkton Drive, Suite 403 Colorado Springs 80907 IHSS@aveanna.com 719-548-5052
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - AW Home Care  AW Home Care No No 21995 E Easter Cir Aurora 80016 Judy_Billingsley@comcast.net 719-433-0612
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Beacon Home Care  Beacon Home Care Yes No El Paso 2851  S Parker Road  Ste 1-0530 Aurora 80014 beaconhomecarellc@gmail.com 720-748-7843
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Blessings in Disguise Inc  Blessings in Disguise Inc Yes Yes 4912 Jasper St Denver 80239 blessingsindisguise222@gmail.com 303-715-8853
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Blossom Home Care LLC  Blossom Home Care LLC No No El Paso 3900 E. Mexico Ave. Ste 604 Denver 80210 blossomcolorado@gmail.com 720-749-3904
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Care On Call Colorado LLC  Care On Call Colorado LLC No No El Paso; Park; Teller 10730 East Iliff Ave Aurora, CO 80014 PARS@2ndhomecommunity.com 720-749-2878
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Carebound Healthcare Agency  Carebound Healthcare Agency Yes No El Paso 3081 Namib Drive Colorado Springs 80939 henry@careboundhomehealth.com 719-291-1726
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Caring Matters Home Care  Caring Matters Home Care Yes Yes 2860 S Circle Drive, Ste G40 Colorado Springs 80906 caringmatters040@yahoo.com 719.930.9914
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Center for Disabilities  Center Home Health Care No No Pueblo 901 W. 8th St Pueblo 81003 jperez@ilcpueblo.org 719-546-1271
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Cherry Hills Home Care  Cherry Hills Home Care Yes No El Paso 23682 E Mississippi Cir Aurora 80018 cherryhillshomecare@gmail.com 720-999-7528
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Citizens Choice  Citizens Choice Yes Yes 23946 E. Calhoun Pl Aurora 80016 cchh.office@gmail.com 303-856-8733
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Clinton Home Care Inc  Clinton Home Care Inc Yes No El Paso 10640 E Bethany Dr Ste 201 Aurora 80014 clintonhomecare@gmail.com 303-872-3499
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Colorado Domestic Care  Colorado Domestic Care No No El Paso 5640 N Union Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 office@cdcareinc.com 719-800-2232
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Comfort Home Healthcare  Comfort Home Healthcare No No El Paso 11275 E Mississippi Ave Suite 1S9 Aurora 80012 comfortcare07@gmail.com 303-324-6962
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Comfort Keepers 491 511  Comfort Keepers 491 511 No No 5540 N Academy Blvd  Suite 210 Colorado Springs 80918 shannatagliente@comfortkeepers.com 719-522-9100
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Complete Home Health Care  Complete Home Health Care No No 204 N Academy Blvd, Ste 320805 Eagleridge Dr Unit 160  Pueblo 81008Colorado Springs 80917 amy@completehhc.com  719-599-7902   Pueblo 719-546-2610
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Dedicated Home Services  Dedicated Home Services No No El Paso 3280 Wadsworth Blvd %23202 Wheat Ridge 80033 jackie@codhscorp.com 720-591-0000
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Dunamis Home Health Services LLC  Dunamis Home Health Services LLCYes No El Paso 2821 S Parker Rd %23557 Aurora 80014 dunamishhservices@outlook.com 720.277.3806
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Eagle Tech Limited  Eagle Tech Limited Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 206 Audubon Drive Colorado Springs 80910 info@eaglehealth.net 719-821-4847
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Entrust Health  Entrust Health Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 4465 Northpark Drive Colorado Springs 80907 IHSS@entrust.health (719) 501-1286
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Envida Home Care  Envida Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 5660 N Academy Blvd Colorado Springs 80918 Infohome@envidacares.org 719-301-6870
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Estrella Home Health Care  Estrella Home Health Care No No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 4155 E Jewell Ave %23816 Denver 80222 cristie.hopper@estrellahomehealth.com303-756-6756
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Everest Home Care  Everest Home Care Yes No El Paso 12201 E Mississippi Ave, Unit 103 Aurora 80012 everesthomellc@gmail.com Phone 720-612-7854
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Exclusive Home Health/Healthcare  Exclusive Home Health/HealthcareNo No El Paso; Park; Teller 11275 E Mississippi Ave Unit 1SB Aurora 80012 exclusivehomehc@gmail.com 303-360-0359
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Family Home Health Care, Inc.  Family Home Health Care, Inc. No No 1602 S Parker Rd., Suite 312 Denver 80231 familyhomehc@gmail.com 303-481-8253
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - First Care of Colorado  First Care of Colorado No No El Paso 6825 E Tennessee Ave, Suite 500A Denver 80224 firstcarecolorado@gmail.com 720-440-9226
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - First Light Home Care  First Light Home Care No No 805 Eagleridege Blvd Suite 120 Pueblo 81008 cwahlberg@firstlighthomecare.com 719-569-7685
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Flatirons Community Home Care  Flatirons Community Home Care No No El Paso 15433 E. Hampden Ave.Unit B Aurora, CO 80013 flatironscommunityhomecare@gmail.com720-502-6017
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Freedom Care of Colorado, LLC  Freedom Care of Colorado, LLC No No El Paso; Pueblo 7900 E Union Ave Ste 1162 Denver, CO 80237 infoco@freedomcare.com 303-531-5590
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Frontier Home Health  Frontier Home Health No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 4718 North Elizabeth Ste A Pueblo 81008 aarchuleta@frontiercares.com 719-544-5891 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Galaxy Home Health LLC  Galaxy Home Health LLC No No El Paso 25567 East 4th Ave Aurora 80018 info@galaxyhhco.com 720-484-5706
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Glimmer of Hope Home Health Care  Glimmer of Hope Home Health CareYes No 6842 Mescalero Dr. Colorado Springs 80915 GlimmerofHopehhc@outlook.com 719-331-2610 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Gold Star Home Health  Gold Star Home Health No No El Paso 8069 Yellowleaf Pl. Colorado Springs 80908 stephanie@goldstar-homehealth.com 719-660-7976
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Goodwill of Colorado  Goodwill of Colorado Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1460 Garden of Gods Road Colorado Springs 80907 scardnial@goodwillcolorado.org 719.635.4483
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - H - Shalom Home Health Care Agency  H - Shalom Home Health Care AgencyNo No 2851 S Parker Rd, Unit 102 Parker 80014 management@hshalomhomehealth.com719-313-1706
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Hans Homecare  Hans Homecare No No El Paso 911 S. Havana St. %23E Aurora 80012 hanshomecare@hotmail.com 720-317-3791
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Healthcare Agency Corp  Healthcare Agency Corp No No 7030 S White Crow Way Aurora 80016 inclusivehealthcarecorp@gmail.com (720) 710-7010
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Hildebrand Homecare  Hildebrand Homecare No Yes 1131 N. 15th Street Canon City 81212 kimdiodosio@outlook.com 719-276-3010
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Home Instead  Home Instead No No 1319 Court St Pueblo, CO 81003 marlayna.wofford@homeinstead.com. 719-867-4030 



Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Human Touch  Argus No No 821 Desert Flower Blvd, Pueblo 81001 EstrellaTrujillo@argushomehealth.com719-543-2634
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Colorado Springs  Interim Healthcare Colorado SpringsYes No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1901 N. Union Blvd. Colorado Springs 80909 secopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-632-9594
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Pueblo  Interim Healthcare Pueblo No Yes Pueblo 720 N Main St, Ste 400 Pueblo 81003 pueblopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-545-1184
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Kind Heart Home Health Care  Kind Heart Home Health Care No No 6170 Lehman Dr Colorado Springs 80918 kindhearthhc@hotmail.com 719-622-1708
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Liberty Home Care  Liberty Home Care No No El Paso 1390 S. Potomac St., Suite 116 Aurora 80012 libertyhomecarellc2017@gmail.com 720-328-2995
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Life Care, Inc.  Life Care, Inc. No No 631 E Main St, Unit B Cortez 81321 lifecare@ftitel.net 970-516-1234 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Live Star Home Care  Live Star Home Care Yes No 1580 Logan Street Denver 80203 info@livestarhomecare.com 720-365-7168
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Lovely Home Care  Lovely Home Care No No 3045 Mica Ct Superior 80027 Superiorlovelyhomecare@gmail.com 720-933-0288
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Maxim Healthcare Services  Maxim Healthcare Services No No El Paso; Teller 7155 Telstar Drive Colorado Springs 80920 cospringshh@maxhealth.com 719-538-5600 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Mercy Home Services, Inc./AA Healthsystem  Mercy Home Services, Inc./AA HealthsystemNo No El Paso 2600 S Parker Rd, Bld 3-239 Aurora 80014 mercyhomeservices@gmail.com 303-337-5517
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Mountain High Home Care  Mountain High Home Care Yes No 805 Bishop Pine Way Castle Rock 80104 info@mountainhighhomecare.com 303-704-8770
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Mountain Home Health Care  Mountain Home Health Care No No 125 N Parkside %23201 Colorado Springs 80909  csoffice@mountainhomehealth.org 719-645-4291
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Mountain View Home Care  Mountain View Home Care No No El Paso 1401 Potter Dr, Suite 205 Colorado Springs 80909 support@mvhcare.org 719-452-0151
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Nursecore  Nursecore No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 5426 N Academy Blvd Ste 110 Colorado Springs 80918 coloradospringshcmailgroup@nursecore.com  719-884-1388 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Nursing And Therapy Services Of Colorado Inc.  Nursing And Therapy Services Of Colorado Inc.Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 1130 W Woodmen Rd Colorado Springs 80919 intake2@ntsoc.com 719.574.5562
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Omnico Home Care  Omnico Home Care Yes No El Paso; Park; Teller 2950 S Jamaica Ct, Ste 214 Aurora 80014 admin@omnicohomecare.com 7209176827
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Partners In Care Home Care  Partners In Care Home Care No No 1005 Court Street, Ste 3 Pueblo 81003 partnersincare21@gmail.com 719-924-9478
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - PeopleCare of Southern Colorado LLC, dba PeopleCare Health Services  PeopleCare of Southern Colorado LLC, dba PeopleCare Health ServicesYes Yes Pueblo 201 West 8th Street, Suite 810 Pueblo 81003 referrals@peoplecarehs.com 720-282-4487
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Personal Home Care Plus  Personal Home Care Plus No No El Paso 8061 Shaffer Pkwy LIttleton 80127 Care@phcplus.org 844-466-4886
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Personal Touch Senior Services  Personal Touch Senior Services No No El Paso 8425 S Oak Ct LIttleton 80127 support@personaltouchseniorservices.com 303-972-5141
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Pikes Peak Home Care  Pikes Peak Home Care No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1826 E. Platte Ave.  #201 Colorado Springs 80909 pikespeakhomecare@gmail.com 720-226-0110
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Pikes Peak Respite Services  Pikes Peak Respite Services Yes Yes 411 S Cascade Ave Colorado Springs 80903 bev.seemann@pikespeakrespiteservices.com719.659.6344
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Pivot Home Health  Pivot Home Health Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo 4251 Kipling St, Suite 500 Colorado Springs 80033 rgomez@pivothh.com 720-400-2444
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Preferred Care at Home  Preferred Care at Home No No 4856 Little London Dr. Colorado Springs 80923 stephanielynn@preferhome.com 719 476-0130
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Primary Home Health Care, Inc.  Primary Home Health Care, Inc. No No El Paso; Teller 111 E Polk St Colorado Springs 80907 info@primaryhealthinc.com 719-577-4272
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Professional Home Health Care - Colorado Springs  Professional Home Health Care - Colorado SpringsNo No (719) 532-0373 Colorado Springs 80905 PHHCCS@homecarephhc.com
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Professional Home Health Care - Pueblo  Professional Home Health Care - PuebloNo No Pueblo 1424 N Main St, Pueblo 81003 PHHCPU@homecarephhc.com (719) 542-7901
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - R & A Home Care  R & A Home Care Yes No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 7255 S. Havana St, #23130 Centennial 80112 info@rahomecarellc.com 303.960.4732
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Silver Touch Home Care LLC  Silver Touch Home Care LLC No No El Paso 2821 South Parker Rd. Suite 535 Aurora 80014 silvertouchcolorado@gmail.com 720-459-7126
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Silverfox Homecare Services  Silverfox Homecare Services No No 8381 Tallman Road Falcon 80831 silverfoxhomecare@yahoo.com 719-289-3152 
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Smart Home Care  Smart Home Care Yes Yes 5192 S Nepal Way Centennial 80015 smarthomecareagency@gmail.com 501-605-3607
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Springs Family Respite Care  Springs Family Respite Care Yes No 6170 Lehman Dr Suite 107 Colorado Springs 80918 admin@springsfamilyrespitecare.com  719.354.6570
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Supreme Health Care  Supreme Health Care Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo 6795 E Tennessee Ave, Ste 225 Denver 80224 Supremehealthcare@live.com 303-388-3886
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Talem Home Care Colorado Springs  Talem Home Care Colorado SpringsNo No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 3230 E Woodmen Rd, Suite 110G Colorado Springs 80920 j.daly@talemhc.com 719-639-2663
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Tender Hearts Home Health Care  Tender Hearts Home Health Care No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 201 10th St. Windsor 80550 aj.geist@tenderheartshc.com 970-686-2225
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Tender Loving Care Inc.  Tender Loving Care Inc. No No 7350 E Progress Pl Ste 100, Off 12 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 tlcincco@gmail.com 303-578-5488
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - The Independence Center  The Independence Center Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 729 S Tejon St Colorado Springs 80903 pars@the-ic.org 719-471-8181
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Total Care Connections  Total Care Connections Yes Yes El Paso 1965 Dominion Way, Suite 100 Colorado Springs 80918 info@beopersonalcare.com 719 -385-0200
Personal Care - HCBS-BI - Vidacare  Vidacare No No 1040 S Federal Blvd Denver 80219 admin@myvidacare.com 720-774-6545
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - (PASCO) Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado Llc  PASCO - Personal Assistance Services Of Colorado LLCYes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6385 Corporate Dr Suite 303 Colorado Springs 80919 PAR@pascohh.com (719) 960-4995
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Adaptive Mobility  Adaptive Mobility Yes Yes 3914 Sandalwood Ln Pueblo 81005 Info@AdaptiveMobilityUSA.com 719-204-5008 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Aide To You Home Care LLC  Aide To You Home Care LLC Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1755 Telstar Drive, Ste 300 Colorado Springs 80920 durga@aidetoyouhomecare.com 719-639-6396
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Alert Medical Alarms  Alert Medical Alarms Yes Yes 100 West Avenue, Suite 901s Jenkintown 19046 lharrison@alertmedicalalarms.com 800-716-8035 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Alert Response  Alert Response No No 200 Union Blvd, Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 coloradointake@alertresponse.com 303.317.2223
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Colorado Bluesky Enterprises  Colorado Bluesky Enterprises Yes Yes 2003 Northmoor Terrace Pueblo 81008 sandramontee@coloradoblueskyenterprises.orgPhone: 719.546.0572
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Commstar Alarms  Commstar Alarms No No 1610 Grand Ave Canon City 81212 commstaralarms@gmail.com 719-285-4456
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Critical Signal Technologies  Critical Signal Technologies No No 27475 Meadowbrook Rd Novi, MI 48377 healthreferrals@bestbuy.ecom  888-557-4462 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Dose Health  Dose Health Yes Yes 6104 Olson Memorial Hwy Golden Valley 55422 office@dosehealth.com 844-300-6212 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Focus Care Inc  Focus Care Inc Yes Yes 6825 East Tennessee Ave, Ste 532 Denver 80224 Taneesha.h@focuscares.com 781-376-6939 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Guardian Medical Monitoring  Guardian Medical Monitoring Yes Yes 200 Union Blvd. Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 brharvey@vricares.com 800-860-4230
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Hildebrand Homecare  Hildebrand Homecare No Yes 1131 N. 15th Street Canon City 81212 kimdiodosio@outlook.com 719-276-3010
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Colorado Springs  Interim Healthcare Colorado SpringsYes No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 1901 N. Union Blvd. Colorado Springs 80909 secopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-632-9594
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Interim Healthcare Pueblo  Interim Healthcare Pueblo No Yes Pueblo 720 N Main St, Ste 400 Pueblo 81003 pueblopcss@interimhealthcare.com 719-545-1184
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Lifestation, Inc.  Lifestation, Inc. Yes Yes 8354 Northfield Blvd, Bldg G, Suite 3700Denver 80238 medicaid@lifestation.com 800-446-3300
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Medresponse Medical Alarm Systems  Medresponse Medical Alarm SystemsNo No 1208 Mass Street Pueblo 81001 JC5573windows@yahoo.com 800-999-9958
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Medscope  Medscope Yes Yes 7700 E Arapahoe Rd Suite 220 Centennial 80112 jhensley@medscope.org  800-645-2060 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Medstuff  Medstuff No No 970 S.oneida St, 1b Denver 80224 anna.davis@med-stuff.com 303-333-2035
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Peace of Mind Home Alerts, LLC  Peace of Mind Home Alerts, LLC No No 878 E. Ashburn Dr. Pueblo West 81007 peaceofmindhomealerts@gmail.com 719-369-1191
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Personal Alert Systems  Personal Alert Systems No No 643 W Oakwood Ln Castle Rock 80108 office@personalalert.com 303-799-0767
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Philips Lifeline  Lifeline Yes Yes 703 Gold Hill Place Woodland Park 80863 governmentservices@lifeline.com  800-368-2925 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Qmedic  Qmedic Yes Yes 29958 Appaloosa Dr  Evergreen 80439 303-618-0860
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Safe Watch, Inc.  Safe Watch, Inc. Yes Yes 1415 N 15th St Canon City 81212 safewatchscheduling@gmail.com Phone 719-276-1105 
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - SafeinHome  SafeinHome Yes Yes 7900 East Union Ave, Suite 1100 Denver 80237 khammond@safeinhome.com 720-498-1440
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)  Senior Resource Development Agency (SRDA)Yes Yes 230 N Union Ave Pueblo 81003 gbrooks@srda.org 719-545-1212
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Thornton Medical – ActivGuard  Thornton Medical – ActivGuard Yes Yes 1951 Lake Ave Pueblo 81004 intake@thorntonmed.com 719-564-5333
Personal Emergency Response System (PERS) - HCBS-BI - Valued Relationships Inc  Valued Relationships Inc Yes Yes 200 Union Blvd. Suite 200 Lakewood 80228 vedwards@vricares.com 800-860-4230
Remote Supports - HCBS-BI - Apollo TeleCare  Apollo TeleCare Yes Yes PO Box 3682 Englewood 80155 tom@apollohcp.com 3039195412
Remote Supports - HCBS-BI - Gray Matters Alliance  Gray Matters Alliance Yes Yes 122 S Main St Saint Charles 63301 vicki@graymattersalliance.com 314-266-2678



Remote Supports - HCBS-BI - SafeinHome  SafeinHome Yes Yes 7900 East Union Ave, Suite 1100 Denver 80237 khammond@safeinhome.com 720-498-1440
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - 1 For All Home Healthcare  1 For All Home Healthcare Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 6208 Lehman Dr, Suite 210 Colorado Springs 80918 intake@1forallhhc.com 719-619-3600 
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - 101 Home Care  101 Home Care Yes Yes El Paso; Fremont; Park; Pueblo; Teller4791 S Himalaya Ct Aurora 80015 101homecarellc@gmail.com 720-336-0106
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - 24/7 Care of Colorado  24/7 Care of Colorado Yes Yes 2720 E Yampa St, Suite 6 Colorado Springs 80909 heather@247careofco.com 719-725-3805
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Absolute Total HomeC are  Absolute Total Home Care No No 17351 Hop Clover Ave Parker 80134 absolutetotalhomecare@gmail.com 720-212-3382
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - AlfaBEST Home Care  AlfaBEST Home Care No No El Paso; Park; Teller 6595 S Dayton St %232820 Greenwood Village 80111 administrator@alfahomecare.com 720-398-9219
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Alpenglow Homecare LLC  Alpenglow Homecare LLC No No El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 6105 S Main St, Ste 200 Aurora 80016 charles.mcaleer@alpenglowcares.com720-812-9555
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Alpine Home Care  Alpine Home Care No No El Paso 10200 E Girard Ave Bldg A Suite 200Denver 80231 alpinehomecare1@hotmail.com 303-309-6202
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Caring Matters Home Care  Caring Matters Home Care Yes Yes 2860 S Circle Drive, Ste G40 Colorado Springs 80906 caringmatters040@yahoo.com 719.930.9914
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Cherry Hills Home Care  Cherry Hills Home Care Yes No El Paso 23682 E Mississippi Cir Aurora 80018 cherryhillshomecare@gmail.com 720-999-7528
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Choice Home Care Colorado Springs, LLC  Choice Home Care Colorado Springs, LLCNo No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 3055 Austin Bluffs Parkway Colorado Springs 80918 info@choicehcacs.com 719-249-3443
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Clinton Home Care Inc  Clinton Home Care Inc Yes No El Paso 10640 E Bethany Dr Ste 201 Aurora 80014 clintonhomecare@gmail.com 303-872-3499
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Gold Star Home Health  Gold Star Home Health No No El Paso 8069 Yellowleaf Pl. Colorado Springs 80908 stephanie@goldstar-homehealth.com 719-660-7976
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Liberty Home Care  Liberty Home Care No No El Paso 1390 S. Potomac St., Suite 116 Aurora 80012 libertyhomecarellc2017@gmail.com 720-328-2995
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Life Care, Inc.  Life Care, Inc. No No 631 E Main St, Unit B Cortez 81321 lifecare@ftitel.net 970-516-1234 
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Mountain Home Health Care  Mountain Home Health Care No No 125 N Parkside %23201 Colorado Springs 80909  csoffice@mountainhomehealth.org 719-645-4291
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Nursecore  Nursecore No No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 5426 N Academy Blvd Ste 110 Colorado Springs 80918 coloradospringshcmailgroup@nursecore.com  719-884-1388 
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Nursing And Therapy Services Of Colorado Inc.  Nursing And Therapy Services Of Colorado Inc.Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 1130 W Woodmen Rd Colorado Springs 80919 intake2@ntsoc.com 719.574.5562
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Pikes Peak Respite Services  Pikes Peak Respite Services Yes Yes 411 S Cascade Ave Colorado Springs 80903 bev.seemann@pikespeakrespiteservices.com719.659.6344
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Talem Home Care Colorado Springs  Talem Home Care Colorado SpringsNo No El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 3230 E Woodmen Rd, Suite 110G Colorado Springs 80920 j.daly@talemhc.com 719-639-2663
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Tender Loving Care Inc.  Tender Loving Care Inc. No No 7350 E Progress Pl Ste 100, Off 12 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 tlcincco@gmail.com 303-578-5488
Respite Care (in home) - HCBS-BI - Total Care Connections  Total Care Connections Yes Yes El Paso 1965 Dominion Way, Suite 100 Colorado Springs 80918 info@beopersonalcare.com 719 -385-0200
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Cheyenne Mountain Center / Mountain View Post Acute  Cheyenne Mountain Center / Mountain View Post AcuteNo No 835 Tenderfoot Hill Rd Colorado Springs 80906 donette.belknap@mountainview-pa.com719-576-8380
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Desert Willow Health and Rehabilitation Center  Desert Willow Health and Rehabilitation CenterNo No 2701 California Street Pueblo 81004 RVerhagen@ensignservices.net 719-561-1300
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Falcon Heights  Falcon Heights No No 1795 Monterey Road Colorado Springs 80910 holden@cottonwoodhc.com 718-942-3483
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Lakeshore Parc  Lakeshore Parc No No 2701 California Street Pueblo 81004 bfisher@ensignservices.net 719-561-1300 
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Pikes Peak Post Acute  Pikes Peak Post Acute No No 2719 N Union Blvd Colorado Springs 80909 nicole.smith@pikespeakpa.com 719-636-1676
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Stellar Springs Village Care Center  Stellar Springs Village Care Center No No 110 West Van Buren Street Colorado Springs 80907 craynor@stellarliving.com 719-475-8686
Respite Care (Nursing Facility) - HCBS-BI - Sundance Skilled Nursing and Rehabilitation  Sundance Skilled Nursing and RehabilitationNo No 2612 W. Cucharras St Colorado Springs 80904 carrier@madison.care 719-632-7474
Specialized Medical Equipment and Supplies - HCBS-BI - Colorado Bluesky Enterprises  Colorado Bluesky Enterprises Yes Yes 2003 Northmoor Terrace Pueblo 81008 sandramontee@coloradoblueskyenterprises.orgPhone: 719.546.0572
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Ara at Lander Circle  Ara at Lander Circle No No 2137 Lander Circle Colorado Springs 80909 jlifto@auroraservices.com 719-358-9613 or 303.877.7965
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Briargate House SLP  Braincare - Spruce House SLP No No 8320 Sutterfield Dr. Colorado Springs 80920 ldraayers@braincarellc.com
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Columbine House SLP  Braincare - Columbine House SLP No No 5523 S BUCKSKIN PASS DR Colorado Springs 80917 ldraayers@braincarellc.com 719-217-8850
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Oasis House  Braincare - Oasis House No No 972 South Purcell Blvd Pueblo West 81007 ldraayers@braincarellc.com 719-217-8850
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Soaring House SLP  Braincare - Soaring House SLP No No 6243 SOARING DRIVE Colorado Springs 80918 ldraayers@braincarellc.com 719-217-8850
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Spruce House SLP  Braincare - Spruce House SLP No No 2535 Brady Drive Colorado Springs 80917 ldraayers@braincarellc.com 719-217-8850
Supported Living Program - HCBS-BI - Braincare - Westmark House  Braincare - Westmark House No No 11 WEST MARK AVE Colorado Springs 80906 ldraayers@braincarellc.com 719-217-8850
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Ahod Services  Ahod Services Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 693 Bridger Dr. Colorado Springs 80909 mflemings@ahodservices.com 8339372463
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Assurance Support Services  Assurance Support Services Yes Yes 11059 E Bethany Dr, Suite 105 Aurora 80014  jwheaton@assurancetca.com 720-420-9049
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Compass Care Transitions Inc  Compass Care Transitions Inc Yes Yes El Paso 4895 Joliet St.              Unit L Denver 80239 Raquell@Compasscaretransitions.com303-375-5455
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc  Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc Yes Yes 380 N Hayden Dr Pueblo 81007 Micasatsi@gmail.com 719-214-4755
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Perry & CO  Perry & CO Yes Yes El Paso 10800 E Bethany Drive Aurora 80014 monamc@perrymccare.com 720-435-8389
Transition Services - Coordinator - HCBS-BI - Transitioning Home Inc.  Transitioning Home Inc. Yes Yes El Paso 2345 S. Federal Blvd., Suite 175 Denver 80219 michelle.johnson@thi5280.com  720-412-4646 
Transition Services - Home Delivered Meals - HCBS-BI - G.A. Food Services, Inc.  G.A. Food Services, Inc. Yes Yes 12200 32nd Court N. St. Petersburg, FL 33716 juy@gafoods.com 727-573-2211
Transition Services - Home Delivered Meals - HCBS-BI - Homestyle Direct  Homestyle Direct Yes Yes 2032 Highland Ave E Twin Falls 83301 dataentry@homestyledirect.com 866-735-0921 
Transition Services - Home Delivered Meals - HCBS-BI - Magic Kitchen, Inc.  Magic Kitchen, Inc. Yes Yes 11310 W 80th St. Lenexa, KS 66214 816-492-3234
Transition Services - Home Delivered Meals - HCBS-BI - Roots Food Group Management  Roots Food Group Management Yes Yes 2550 Pacific Ave Ste 700 Dallas 75226 troy@rfoodx.com 888-505-6751
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - 24/7 Care of Colorado  24/7 Care of Colorado Yes Yes 2720 E Yampa St, Suite 6 Colorado Springs 80909 heather@247careofco.com 719-725-3805
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - A+ Angels  A+ Angels Yes Yes 5507 Troy St Denver 80239 aplusangel24@gmail.com 7206549301
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Ahod Services  Ahod Services Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 693 Bridger Dr. Colorado Springs 80909 mflemings@ahodservices.com 8339372463
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Assurance Support Services  Assurance Support Services Yes Yes 11059 E Bethany Dr, Suite 105 Aurora 80014  jwheaton@assurancetca.com 720-420-9049
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Compass Care Transitions Inc  Compass Care Transitions Inc Yes Yes El Paso 4895 Joliet St.              Unit L Denver 80239 Raquell@Compasscaretransitions.com303-375-5455
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc  Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc Yes Yes 380 N Hayden Dr Pueblo 81007 Micasatsi@gmail.com 719-214-4755
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Perry & CO  Perry & CO Yes Yes El Paso 10800 E Bethany Drive Aurora 80014 monamc@perrymccare.com 720-435-8389
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Transitioning Home Inc.  Transitioning Home Inc. Yes Yes El Paso 2345 S. Federal Blvd., Suite 175 Denver 80219 michelle.johnson@thi5280.com  720-412-4646 
Transition Services - Peer Mentorship - HCBS-BI - Tree of Hope  Tree of Hope Yes Yes 2204 Reed Grass Way Colorado Springs 80915 joannacordova@treeofhopecolorado.com701-799-2946
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - 24/7 Care of Colorado  24/7 Care of Colorado Yes Yes 2720 E Yampa St, Suite 6 Colorado Springs 80909 heather@247careofco.com 719-725-3805
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Ahod Services  Ahod Services Yes Yes El Paso; Teller 693 Bridger Dr. Colorado Springs 80909 mflemings@ahodservices.com 8339372463
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Caring Matters Home Care  Caring Matters Home Care Yes Yes 2860 S Circle Drive, Ste G40 Colorado Springs 80906 caringmatters040@yahoo.com 719.930.9914
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Compass Care Transitions Inc  Compass Care Transitions Inc Yes Yes El Paso 4895 Joliet St.              Unit L Denver 80239 Raquell@Compasscaretransitions.com303-375-5455
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Focus Care Inc  Focus Care Inc Yes Yes 6825 East Tennessee Ave, Ste 532 Denver 80224 Taneesha.h@focuscares.com 781-376-6939 
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc  Mi Casa Transitional Services Inc Yes Yes 380 N Hayden Dr Pueblo 81007 Micasatsi@gmail.com 719-214-4755
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Perry & CO  Perry & CO Yes Yes El Paso 10800 E Bethany Drive Aurora 80014 monamc@perrymccare.com 720-435-8389
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - The Independence Center  The Independence Center Yes Yes El Paso; Park; Pueblo; Teller 729 S Tejon St Colorado Springs 80903 pars@the-ic.org 719-471-8181
Transition Services - Set up - HCBS-BI - Transitioning Home Inc.  Transitioning Home Inc. Yes Yes El Paso 2345 S. Federal Blvd., Suite 175 Denver 80219 michelle.johnson@thi5280.com  720-412-4646 
Transition Set Up - HCBS-BI - AAC Solutions  AAC Solutions Yes Yes El Paso; Pueblo; Teller 2113 Main St, Suite D Rye 81069 info@aacsolutions.org 719-247-3200


